


Ada Forest Hills Eastern (FHE) 
 
Leah Palladino 
Haley Toigo 
Claire Verbrugge 
Avneet Deol 
Abby Sherwood 
Olivia Smith 
Teja Ravi 
Julianna Martell 
Lisha Chadda 
Megan Hearn 
Kenzy Cole 
Janna Girotto 
 
Allegan (ALL) 
 
Emma Ruga 
Elizabeth Hill 
Julia Patmos 
Jasper Harrington 
Mollie Babbitt 
Aubrey DeBoer 
Emma Philippus 
Nicole Galloway 
Delaney Heckman 
Maddy Layton 
Erin Milbocker 
Krista Kocur 
 
BH Cranbrook Kingswood (CK) 
 
Emma Sable 
Rosie Feinbloom 
Alyssa Lee 
Marie Ghilezan 
Kate Cao 
Amelia Smith 
Sophia Moustakas 
Abby Foltyn 
Sara Lawler 
Maggie Stutz 
Simrin Nagaraju 
Mia Inakage 
 
 

Cadillac (CAD) 
 
Sara Brackenrich 
Alana Hill 
Olivia Outman 
Oakley Mickelson 
Mary Kate Taylor 
Annie Marcotte 
Macy Brown 
Staci Beydoun 
Darcy Naugle 
Jasmine Schmidt 
Emily Sims 
Anesa Lipitak 
 
Chelsea (CHE) 
 
Kelsey Weinreich 
Kyra Vanbatavla 
Emma Catalina 
Carli Martin 
Kendall Tucker 
Morgan Moore 
Maddie Pedlow 
Julia Schachinger 
Madilynn O’Hara 
Maddisen Chinavare 
Corrine Dale 
Gretchen Kuras 
 
Dearborn Divine Child (DIV) 
 
Abby Booth 
Fiona Baughman 
Joanne Martinez 
Reem Fawaz 
Maddie Gersten 
Nelly Kosack 
Ava Salamici 
Bridget Lessnau 
Jessica Bingham 
Norah Saraya 
Abby Mcdonald 
Lauren Grawburg 
 



Detroit Country Day (DCD) 
 
Julia Fleigner 
Monique Karoub 
Elle Hartje 
Alexis Nardicchio 
Heather Zimmerman 
Nina Khaghany 
Tara Rhamani 
Rachel Hillfinger 
Maya Nassif 
Ruhe Nayak 
Anushri Radhakrishnan 
Maria Sicilia 
 
Edwardsburg (E) 
 
Hannah Ahmed 
Annika Smith 
Anne Marks 
Ashley Smith 
Eme Edman 
McKinley Nadai 
Sarah Scheretie 
Grace VanOverberghe 
Margaret Brown 
Elizabeth Brown 
Ava Padgett 
Serena Rems 
 
Flint Powers Catholic (POW) 
 
Alise Haddad 
Deena Haddad 
Madison Hall 
Sophie Rachor 
Lauren Andrysiak 
Quinn Lancaster 
Madison Tata 
Anna Grace Rachor 
Allie Dasky 
Elizabeth Jandernoa 
Hannah Georgen 
Annie Davis 
 

Fruitport (F) 
 
Trinity Busscher 
Haleigh Winskas 
Olivia Parling 
Hannah Kelley 
Ashleigh Zwiep 
Mallory Jackson 
Rachael Weiland 
Hannah LaBash 
Katie Dirkse 
Alison Blakeman 
Summer Woodring 
Audrey Split 
 
Grand Rapids Christian (GRC) 
 
Maria Poortenga 
Annika Weeber 
Ryann Breslin 
Julia Kessel 
Emily Schellenboom 
May Barbee 
Erica Wolfe 
Hannah Feng 
Grace Poortenga 
Dafna Heule 
Emma Cole 
Lauren Peal 
 
Grosse Ile (GI) 
 
Helena Formentin 
Jessica Schutt 
Victoria Gargasoulas 
Jenna Sheets 
Lily Whitty 
Paige Janeski 
Samantha Molnar 
Annabelle Cunnigham 
Jenny Nardone 
Rylee Linting 
Madelyn Ferguson 
Kaylie Kish 
 



 
Hamilton (HAM) 
 
Ashlen Wolfram 
Ali Copeland 
Kara Aardema 
Sarah Buresh 
Christina Osborn 
Kassie LaMar 
Shae Haverdink 
Abby Smith 
Jenna Schierbeek 
Emily Schierbeek 
Aubree Folkert 
Olivia Scoville 
 
Haslett (HAS) 
 
Marla Kusel 
Anuva Suresh 
Siwon Han 
Anagha Kodur 
Anjani Raja 
Sophie Vogelsang 
McKenna Bartley 
Lauren Hill 
Delaney Andridge 
Victoria Brown 
Ally Michaud 
Noor Pawar 
 
Holland Christian (HC) 
 
Angela Burke 
Maggie Shoemaker 
Annie Sikkel 
Sara Kroeze 
Allyson Zwiep 
Mallory Jackson 
Lily Mouw 
Elise Bole 
Taylor Kraal 
Allyson Geerlings 
Hannah Vandenberg 
Gabi Spoelhof 

 
Parma Western (PW) 
 
Ryleigh Cottingham 
Corrinne Doll 
Rachel Polich 
Caroline Davenport 
Emily Buratovich 
Rylie Burton 
Morgan Wilcox 
Raegan Baker 
Marit Chrispijn 
Annie Fletcher 
Belle Sexton 
Monica Williams 
 
Pontiac Notre Dame Prep (NDP) 
 
Megan Boniface 
Izabel Kruse 
Olivia Heming 
Carla Hanna 
Eliane Gebara 
Grace Khouri 
Catherine Bennett 
Madison Milliken 
Olivia Enlgish 
Abigail Wodrich 
Meghan Kozole 
Sophie Mehta 
 
St. Clair (SC) 
 
Jillian Brooks 
Jamy Brooks 
Mia Janssen 
Olivia Ameel 
Keri Lozen 
Kaylee Joachim 
Allie Foucher 
Emme Kutchey 
Madelyn Mascarin 
Charlotte Fajardo 
Katie Jensen 
Lauren Mcqueen 



 
Sturgis (STU) 
 
Katie Horn 
Krista Haart 
Lilliya Rehm 
Hope Eichorn 
Zoe Yoquelet 
Jaylyn Kelley 
Madeline Harker 
Ainhoa Craviotto 
Anna Schuller 
Rebecca Barkley 
Jessica Haller 
Fuuka Kainuma 
 
Whitehall (W) 
 
Vanessa Heylmun 
Rylee Woodring 
Kenedy Woodring 
Lauren Schneeder 
Brooke Bachelder 
Brooke Sheesley 
McKenna Hepler 
Jaden Mikkelson 
Maddi Boyd 
Braley Johnson 
Morgan DeRose 
Lily Groessl 
 
Individual Qualifiers 
 
Maria Bussone - Almont 
Eden Short – Big Rapids 
Ana Sanchez de la Rosa – Croswell-Lexington 
Claire Danko – GR Catholic Central 
Natalie Tucker - Marshall 
Lorena Castellanos – Paw Paw 
 

 
 
 
 



                                               Ada Forest Hills Eastern (FHE)
                                               Allegan (ALL)
                                               Almont (ALM)
                                               Big Rapids (BR)
                                               BH Cranbrook Kingswood (CK)
                                               Cadillac (CAD)
                                               Chelsea (CHE)
                                               Croswell-Lexington (CL)

                                               Marshall (M)

                                               Dearborn Divine Child (DIV)
                                               Detroit Country Day (DCD)
                                               Edwardsburg (E)
                                               Flint Powers Catholic (POW)
                                               Fruitport (F)
                                               GR Catholic Central (GRCC)

                                               Parma Western (P)
                                               Paw Paw (PAW)
                                               Pontiac Notre Dame Prep (NDP)
                                               St Clair (SC)

                                               Grand Rapids Christian (GRC)
                                               Grosse Ile (GI)
                                               Hamilton (HAM)
                                               Haslett (HAS)
                                               Holland Christian (HC)

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals
Holland - Jun 1-2

Finals Draw

                                               Sturgis (STU)
                                               Whitehall (W)



1 #1 Julia Fleigner, Detroit Country Day
DCD

2 Bye

3 Vanessa Heylmun, Whitehall

4 Megan Boniface, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

5 Ryleigh Cottingham, Parma Western

6 Kelsey Weinreich, Chelsea

7 Helena Formentin, Grosse Ile

8 Emma Ruga, Allegan

9 #4 Alise Haddad, Flint Powers Catholic
POW

10 Bye

11 Eden Short, Big Rapids

12 Maria Bussone, Almont

13 #5 Leah Palladino, Ada Forest Hills Eastern
FHE

14 Bye

15 Katie Horn, Sturgis

16 Ashlen Wolfram, Hamilton

17 Maria Poortenga, Grand Rapids Christian

18 Trinity Busscher, Fruitport

19 Bye
HC

20 #6 Angela Burke, Holland Christian

21 Ana Sanchez de la Rosa, Croswell-Lexington

22 Hannah Ahmed, Edwardsburg

23 Bye
GRCC

24 #3 Claire Danko, GR Catholic Central

25 Marla Kusel, Haslett

26 Abby Booth, Dearborn Divine Child

27 Emma Sable, BH Cranbrook Kingswood

28 Sara Brackenrich, Cadillac

29 Jillian Brooks, St Clair

30 Natalie Tucker, Marshall

31 Bye
PAW

32 #2 Lorena Castellanos, Paw Paw

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 1 Singles Flight



1 #1 Monique Karoub, Detroit Country Day
DCD

2 Bye

3 Elizabeth Hill, Allegan

4 Anuva Suresh, Haslett

5 Haleigh Winskas, Fruitport
F

6 Bye

7 Annika Weeber, Grand Rapids Christian
GRC

8 Bye

9 #4 Maggie Shoemaker, Holland Christian
HC

10 Bye

11 Alana Hill, Cadillac

12 Annika Smith, Edwardsburg

13 #5 Jamy Brooks, St Clair
SC

14 Bye

15 Fiona Baughman, Dearborn Divine Child
DIV

16 Bye

17 Bye
P

18 Corrinne Doll, Parma Western

19 Bye
GI

20 #6 Jessica Schutt, Grosse Ile

21 Ali Copeland, Hamilton

22 Kyra Vanbatavla, Chelsea

23 Bye
FHE

24 #3 Haley Toigo, Ada Forest Hills Eastern

25 Bye
W

26 Rylee Woodring, Whitehall

27 Bye
STU

28 Krista Haart, Sturgis

29 Izabel Kruse, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

30 Rosie Feinbloom, BH Cranbrook Kingswood

31 Bye
POW

32 #2 Deena Haddad, Flint Powers Catholic

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 2 Singles Flight



1 #1 Elle Hartje, Detroit Country Day
DCD

2 Bye

3 Annie Sikkel, Holland Christian

4 Olivia Heming, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

5 Olivia Parling, Fruitport
F

6 Bye

7 Madison Hall, Flint Powers Catholic
POW

8 Bye

9 #4 Ryann Breslin, Grand Rapids Christian
GRC

10 Bye

11 Kara Aardema, Hamilton

12 Rachel Polich, Parma Western

13 #5 Alyssa Lee, BH Cranbrook Kingswood
CK

14 Bye

15 Joanne Martinez, Dearborn Divine Child
DIV

16 Bye

17 Bye
HAS

18 Siwon Han, Haslett

19 Bye
GI

20 #6 Victoria Gargasoulas, Grosse Ile

21 Lilliya Rehm, Sturgis

22 Olivia Outman, Cadillac

23 Bye
FHE

24 #3 Claire Verbrugge, Ada Forest Hills Eastern

25 Bye
W

26 Kenedy Woodring, Whitehall

27 Bye
CHE

28 Emma Catalina, Chelsea

29 Anne Marks, Edwardsburg

30 Mia Janssen, St Clair

31 Bye
ALL

32 #2 Julia Patmos, Allegan

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 3 Singles Flight



1 #1 Alexis Nardicchio, Detroit Country Day
DCD

2 Bye

3 Anagha Kodur, Haslett

4 Caroline Davenport, Parma Western

5 Oakley Mickelson, Cadillac
CAD

6 Bye

7 Reem Fawaz, Dearborn Divine Child
DIV

8 Bye

9 #4 Julia Kessel, Grand Rapids Christian
GRC

10 Bye

11 Sara Kroeze, Holland Christian

12 Carla Hanna, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

13 #5 Sarah Buresh, Hamilton
HAM

14 Bye

15 Sophie Rachor, Flint Powers Catholic
POW

16 Bye

17 Bye
CHE

18 Carli Martin, Chelsea

19 Bye
ALL

20 #6 Jasper Harrington, Allegan

21 Ashley Smith, Edwardsburg

22 Lauren Schneeder, Whitehall

23 Bye
CK

24 #3 Marie Ghilezan, BH Cranbrook Kingswood

25 Bye
STU

26 Hope Eichorn, Sturgis

27 Bye
F

28 Hannah Kelley, Fruitport

29 Olivia Ameel, St Clair

30 Jenna Sheets, Grosse Ile

31 Bye
FHE

32 #2 Avneet Deol, Ada Forest Hills Eastern

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 4 Singles Flight



CK

NDP

W

FHE

ALL

DIV

F

HAS

GRC

E

HAM

DCD

1 #1 Kate Cao / Amelia Smith, BH Cranbrook Kingswood

2 Bye

3 Zoe Yoquelet / Jaylyn Kelley, Sturgis

4 Kendall Tucker / Morgan Moore, Chelsea

5 Eliane Gebara / Grace Khouri, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

6 Bye

7 Brooke Bachelder / Brooke Sheesley, Whitehall

8 Bye

9 #4 Abby Sherwood / Olivia Smith, Ada Forest Hills Eastern

10 Bye

11 Emily Buratovich / Rylie Bruton, Parma Western

12 Lauren Andrysiak / Quinn Lancaster, Flint Powers Catholic

13 #5 Mollie Babbitt / Aubrey Deboer, Allegan

14 Bye

15 Maddie Gersten / Nelly Kosack, Dearborn Divine Child

16 Bye

17 Bye

18 Ashleigh Welty / Emily Dirkse, Fruitport

19 Bye

20 #6 Anjani Raja / Sophie Vogelsang, Haslett

21 Keri Lozen / Kaylee Joachim, St Clair

22 Allyson Zwiep / Mallory Jackson, Holland Christian

23 Bye

24 #3 Emily Schellenboom / Maya Barbee, Grand Rapids Christian 

25 Bye

26 Eme Edman / McKinley Nadai, Edwardsburg

27 Bye

28 Christina Osborn / Kassie LaMar, Hamilton

29 Lily Whitty / Paige Janeski, Grosse Ile

30 Mary Kate Taylor / Annie Marcotte, Cadillac

31 Bye

32 #2 Heather Zimmerman / Nina Khaghany, Detroit Country Day

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 1 Doubles Flight



1 #1 Sophia Moustakas / Abby Foltyn, BH Cranbrook Kingswood
CK

2 Bye

3 Maddie Pedlow / Julia Schachinger, Chelsea

4 Rachael Weiland / Hannah LaBash, Fruitport

5 Catherine Bennett / Madison Milliken, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep
NDP

6 Bye

7 Sarah Scheretie / Grace VanOverberghe, Edwardsburg
E

8 Bye

9 #4 Tara Rhamani / Rachel Hillfinger, Detroit Country Day
DCD

10 Bye

11 Morgan Wilcox / Raegan Baker, Parma Western

12 Madison Tata / Anna Grace Rachor, Flint Powers Catholic

13 #5 Lily Mouw / Elise Bole, Holland Christian
HC

14 Bye

15 Samantha Molnar / Annabelle Cunningham, Grosse Ile
GI

16 Bye

17 Bye
SC

18 Allie Foucher / Emme Kutchey, St Clair

19 Bye
GRC

20 #6 Erica Wolfe / Hannah Feng, Grand Rapids Christian

21 McKenna Bartley / Lauren Hill, Haslett

22 Macy Brown / Staci Beydoun, Cadillac

23 Bye
FHE

24 #3 Teja Ravi / Julianna Martell, Ada Forest Hills Eastern

25 Bye
W

26 McKenna Hepler / Jaden Mikkelson, Whitehall

27 Bye
HAM

28 Shae Haverdink / Abby Smith, Hamilton

29 Madeline Harker / Ainhoa Craviotto, Sturgis

30 Ava Salamici / Bridget Lessnau, Dearborn Divine Child

31 Bye
ALL

32 #2 Emma Phillippus / Nicole Galloway, Allegan

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 2 Doubles Flight



1 #1 Maya Nassif / Ruhe Nayak, Detroit Country Day
DCD

2 Bye

3 Maddi Boyd / Braley Johnson, Whitehall

4 Allie Dasky / Elizabeth Jandernoa, Flint Powers Catholic

5 Madelyn Mascarin / Charlotte Fajardo, St Clair
SC

6 Bye

7 Anna Schuller / Rebecca Barkley, Sturgis
STU

8 Bye

9 #4 Grace Poortenga / Dafna Heule, Grand Rapids Christian
GRC

10 Bye

11 Margaret Brown / Elizabeth Brown, Edwardsburg

12 Jessica Bingham / Norah Saraya, Dearborn Divine Child

13 #5 Sara Lawler / Maggie Stutz, BH Cranbrook Kingswood
CK

14 Bye

15 Jenna Schierbeek / Emily Schierbeek, Hamilton
HAM

16 Bye

17 Bye
HAS

18 Delaney Andridge / Victoria Brown, Haslett

19 Bye
HC

20 #6 Taylor Kraal / Allyson Geerlings, Holland Christian

21 Katie Dirkse / Alison Blakeman, Fruitport

22 Olivia English / Abigall Wodrich, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

23 Bye
FHE

24 #3 Lisha Chadda / Megan Hearn, Ada Forest Hills Eastern

25 Bye
CHE

26 Madilynn O'hara / Maddisen Chinavare, Chelsea

27 Bye
CAD

28 Darcy Naugle / Jasmine Schmidt, Cadillac

29 Marit Chrispijn / Annie Fletcher, Parma Western

30 Jenny Nardone / Rylee Linting, Grosse Ile

31 Bye
ALL

32 #2 Delaney Heckman / Maddy Layton, Allegan

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 3 Doubles Flight



1 #1 Simrin Nagaraju / Mia Inakage, BH Cranbrook Kingswood
CK

2 Bye

3 Ally Michaud / Noor Pawar, Haslett

4 Morgan DeRose / Lily Groessl, Whitehall

5 Jessica Haller / Fuuka Kainuma, Sturgis
STU

6 Bye

7 Katie Jensen / Lauren Mcqueen, St Clair
SC

8 Bye

9 #4 Erin Milbocker / Krista Kocur, Allegan
ALL

10 Bye

11 Ava Padgett / Serena Rems, Edwardsburg

12 Madelyn Ferguson / Kaylie Kish, Grosse Ile

13 #5 Kenzy Cole / Janna Girotto, Ada Forest Hills Eastern
FHE

14 Bye

15 Hannah Goergen / Annie Davis, Flint Powers Catholic
POW

16 Bye

17 Bye
P

18 Belle Sexton / Monica Williams, Parma Western

19 Bye
HC

20 #6 Hannah Vandenberg / Gabi Spoelhof, Holland Christian

21 Summer Woodring / Audrey Split, Fruitport

22 Corrine Dale / Gretchen Kuras, Chelsea

23 Bye
GRC

24 #3 Emma Cole / Lauren Peal, Grand Rapids Christian

25 Bye
NDP

26 Meghan Kozole / Sophie Mehta, Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

27 Bye
DIV

28 Abby Mcdonald / Lauren Grawburg, Dearborn Divine Child

29 Aubree Folkert / Olivia Scoville, Hamilton

30 Emily Sims / Anesa Lipitak, Cadillac

31 Bye
DCD

32 #2 Anushri Radhakrishnan / Maria Sicilia, Detroit Country Day

2018 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Tennis Finals - Holland - Jun 1-2
No. 4 Doubles Flight



2018 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Tennis State Finals 
Hope College/Holland Christian 

Team #1S #2S #3S #4S #1D #2D #3D #4D TOTAL 
Ada Forest Hills Eastern (FHE)          
Allegan (ALL)          
BH Cranbrook Kingswood (CK)          
Cadillac (CAD)          
Chelsea (CHE)          
Dearborn Divine Child (DIV)          
Detroit Country Day (DCD)          
Edwardsburg (E)          
Flint Powers Catholic (POW)          
Fruitport (F)          
GR Christian (GRC)          
Grosse Ile (GI)          
Hamilton (HAM)          
Haslett (HAS)          
Holland Christian (HC)          
Parma Western (P)          
Pontiac Notre Dame Prep (NDP)          
St. Clair (SC)          
Sturgis (STU)          
Whitehall (W)          
          
*Individual Qualifiers          
Almont (ALM)          
Big Rapids (BR)          
Croswell-Lexington (CL)          
GR Catholic Central (GRCC)          
Marshall (M)          
Paw Paw (PAW)          
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